REFERENCE NUMBER: 25508
PURCHASING AGENCY: MNIT Services

TITLE: Cloud Services & Technical Support

RESPONSE TO THIS SOLICITATION IS DUE NO LATER THAN 7/31/2017 AT 9:00 AM Central Time

SHIP TO INFORMATION:
MM.IT Services Central
MMIIT Services

658 Cedar S5t

St. Paul, MM 55155

TO RECEIVE A PRINTED COPY OF THE SOLICITATION, call: Lorraine Sandbeck at 651.556.8015 (for persons with speech or hearing disabilities, 800.627.3529 Ext: 711) or fax vour request to
(not available), Attn: Lorraine Sandbeck.

NOTES: MMNIT Services Central intends to enter into a 60 day Agreement with Deloitte Consulting for continued Cloud services and technical support to maintain the State's cloud envircnment as built
on Amazon Web Services infrastructure. It is deemed in the state's best interest to continue this service with Deloitte for the extra 60 days due to the cost of moving to a new vendor for such a short
period of time while the Dept. of Administration, Office of State Procurement process a new contract for this service. Deloitte was the state's contracted vendor for this service and the current contract
ends July 31, 2017. This is the reason for the short 60 day agreement extension of service.

Date This Solicitation Was Posted: 7/25/2017 11:42:33 AM



